-- An Electromotive Solutions Company –
2800 ANVIL STREET NORTH   ●  ST. PETERSBURG, FL  33710  USA  ●   PHONE: (727) 347-2181  ●   Fax:  (727) 347-7520
• Process Control Systems
• Liquid Level Measurement
• Lubrication Systems
• Natural Gas Production
• Chemical Processing Systems
• Wastewater Treatment

2 = Sealed Gage
                         6 - 09 X - XX  X  X - XX
Ordering Information
Absolute & Vented Gage           Sealed Gage
08 = 0 - 100 PSI  18 = 0 - 3000 PSI
10 = 0 - 200 PSI 19 = 0 - 4000 PSI
12 = 0 - 300 PSI 20 = 0 - 5000 PSI
 21 = 0 - 7500 PSI
06 = 0 - 50 PSI  16 = 0 - 2000 PSI
05 = 0 - 30 PSI 14 = 0 - 1000 PSI
02 = 0 -  15 PSI 13 = 0 - 500 PSI
 22 = 0 - 10,000 PSI
MODEL 6-09   GENERAL PURPOSE COMPENSATED PRESSURE TRANSDUCER